

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1338-1339 OF 2004

CHANDRASEN & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOOL CHANDRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of deceased petitioner,exemption from filing O.T  
. and  
office report)

Date: 07/02/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ambrish Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Affidavit and Memo of parties have been already filed.

Therefore, list the matters before the Hon'ble Court.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd